Ramsey Student Center - UGA Athens Campus Building # 1690

First Floor
Room #
116

117

118

119
120
121
122
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
145
147
156
157

MY Recreational Sports

Student Affairs
W- UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

Recreational Sports Facility and Room Numbers

Activity Space
Gym East

Gym West

Bouldering and Climbing Walls
North Courtyard

Wet Classroom

Racquetball Court 10
Racquetball Court 09
Racquetball Court 08
Racquetball Court 07 — Table Tennis
Racquetball Court 06
Racquetball Court 05
Racquetball Court 04
Racquetball Court 03
Racquetball Court 02
Racquetball Court 01

Squash Court B

Squash Court A

UGA Swimming and Diving Offices
Outdoor Rec Center

Boxing Studio
Instructional/Recreational Pool
Diving Well and 50 Meter Pool
Pool Courtyard

First Floor Restrooms

119A
124
134

Family/Disabled Access Changing Rooms

Men'’s Locker Room
Women'’s Locker Room

Second Floor
Room #

201

230

231

232

233

238

245

245D

Activity Space
Department of Recreational Sports Office

Gym Central

Strength and Conditioning 01
UGA Volleyball Offices
Volleyball Arena

Fitness Studio F

Strength and Conditioning 02
Personal Training Office

Second Floor Restrooms

235
236
242
243

Third Floor
Room #
379

383

384

385

388

389

Women'’s Restroom — Concession Area
Men’s Restroom — Concession Area
Men’s Restroom — Spectator Lobby
Women'’s Restroom — Spectator Lobby

Activity Space
Track

Fitness Studio A
Fitness Studio B
Fitness Studio C
Fitness Studio D
Fitness Studio E

Third Floor Restrooms

380
382

Men'’s Restroom — Track
Women'’s Restroom - Track

Other numbered Ramsey Center rooms are located in the Academic Wing.

Recreational Sports Complex — UGA Athens Campus Building # 2634
Recreational Sports Tennis Pavilion — UGA Athens Campus Building # 2970
Lake Herrick Pavilion - UGA Athens Campus Building # 2440
Recreational Sports Complex Tennis Courts - UGA Athens Campus Building # 2970
Club Sports Complex - UGA Athens Campus Building # 2900

Pound Hall - UGA Athens Health Sciences Campus Building #1906
Wheeler Gym — UGA Athens Health Sciences Campus Building #1915



