

Recreational Sports Facility and Room Numbers

Ramsey Student Center – UGA Athens Campus Building # 1690

First Floor		Second Floor	r
Room #	Activity Space	Room #	Activity Space
116	Gym East	201	Department of Recreational Sports Office
117	Gym West	230	Gym Central
118	Bouldering and Climbing Walls	231	Strength and Conditioning 01
	North Courtyard	232	UGA Volleyball Offices
119	Wet Classroom	233	Volleyball Arena
120	Racquetball Court 10	238	Fitness Studio F
121	Racquetball Court 09	245	Strength and Conditioning 02
122	Racquetball Court 08	245D	Personal Training Office
126	Racquetball Court 07 – Table Tennis		
127	Racquetball Court 06	Second Floor Restrooms	
128	Racquetball Court 05	235	Women's Restroom – Concession Area
129	Racquetball Court 04	236	Men's Restroom – Concession Area
130	Racquetball Court 03	242	Men's Restroom – Spectator Lobby
131	Racquetball Court 02	243	Women's Restroom – Spectator Lobby
132	Racquetball Court 01		
133	Squash Court B	Third Floor	
134	Squash Court A	Room #	Activity Space
135	UGA Swimming and Diving Offices	379	Track
145	Outdoor Rec Center	383	Fitness Studio A
147	Boxing Studio	384	Fitness Studio B
156	Instructional/Recreational Pool	385	Fitness Studio C
157	Diving Well and 50 Meter Pool	388	Fitness Studio D
	Pool Courtyard	389	Fitness Studio E
First Floor R	estrooms	Third Floor R	estrooms
119A	Family/Disabled Access Changing Rooms	380	Men's Restroom – Track
124	Men's Locker Room	382	Women's Restroom - Track
134	Women's Locker Room		

Other numbered Ramsey Center rooms are located in the Academic Wing.

Recreational Sports Complex – UGA Athens Campus Building # 2634
Recreational Sports Tennis Pavilion – UGA Athens Campus Building # 2970
Lake Herrick Pavilion – UGA Athens Campus Building # 2440
Recreational Sports Complex Tennis Courts – UGA Athens Campus Building # 2970
Club Sports Complex – UGA Athens Campus Building # 2900
Pound Hall – UGA Athens Health Sciences Campus Building #1906
Wheeler Gym – UGA Athens Health Sciences Campus Building #1915